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1 Honda HF2315 ride on lawnmower / tractor, with 22 Old copper flask, Rams head wall ornament and
2 keys and manual, originally supplied new by coloured glass boat ornament (3) £20-40
Ernest Doe, Colchester and believed to be 23 Early 20th Century mantel clock in ebonised
approx 1 year old £500-700 wood Case £20-40
2 40" Samsung Flatscreen Televis!on, model no. 24 Oriental hardstone ornament in the form of vines
UE40D6530WKXXU, together with remote £20-40
control. £50-70 _ _
” . - 25 Canteen of King Pattern cutlery together with a
3 24” Panasonic LED Television, model no. TX- shoe box of similar cutlery £20-40
24DS500B £20-40 .
. . ) 26 Early 20th Century Fruitwood two door
4 Panasonic 46 . flat screen 3D TV, model no: _TX— stationary cabinet with sloped front £40-60
P46GT30B, with remote controls and two pairs ) . )
glasses £60-100 27 Impressive Reproduction pre Columbian Hacha
i on wooden stand £20-40
5 Large scratch-built model of an armed schooner, ) )
Harvey 1847, under full sale, in a perspex case, 28 Pair of silver plated four branch candelabrum
107cm overall length £60-80 £50-70
6 Scratch-built model of an armed schooner, 29 .Silve.r plated wine bottle cooler with presentation
Albiatros, in a perspex case, 63cm overall length inscription. £20-30
£60-80 30 Twelve place cutlery set with horn hand_les and
Hayter Harrier 41 petrol lawnmower £40-60 engraved blades by Anton Wingen, Solingen
] ) together with similar carving set £30-50
Einhell petrol lawnmower with grass box £30-50 31 Quantity of silver plated ware to include punch
Mercury outboard motor on stand with bowl and ladle entree dishes and cutlery. £60-
instructions together with an inflatable dingy and 100
a fuel can £50-70 32 Art Nouveau copper jug by Joseph Sankey and
10 Quickfit scaffold tower 5ft x 5ft x 24ft including Sons together with Brass fire irons and various
ladders and boards £100-150 other brass and copper wares. £30-50
11 Victorian Needlework Sampler by Josepha 33 Collection of cut glassware, plated gallery tray,
Muller, 1856, in glazed frame £30-50 ornaments and sundries £20-40
12 G. Moore- watercolour study of Arabs in glazed 34 One box containing a collection of Tiffany style
frame £20-40 glass lamp shades (qty) £30-50
13 Large Alpine oil on canvas mounted in frame 35 Edinburgh crystal glassware and other cut
£30-50 glassware £20-40
14 Watercolour study of Chinese Porcelain teaset 36 Chinese Soapstone carvings, Chinese Pith
in glazed frame £30-50 painting, ice bucket in the form of a Regimental
15 Martin Hardy (1875 - 1952) signed etching- drum and sundries (1 box) £20-40
Winter landscape Kent, 1938, in glazed frame 37 Two black slate mantel clocks together with a
£40-60 Koma 400 day clock £60-80
16 Montague Smythe (1863 - 1965) Pastel study in 38 Group of assorted picture frames £30-50
white canvas Im?d frame, Iab.els verso ?40'60 39 Two boxes of Boer War and First World War
17 20th century Chinese Republic porcelain vase related books £20-30
gtg_rs)gmted figure and calligraphy decoration 40 Two boxes of photographic development plates,
) together with a pine cabinet containing similar
18 Contemporary Specimen stone and brass globe plates £20-30
£20-40 41 Collection of various stamp albums £20-40
19 Contemporary Mason’s Ironstone table lamp ) )
£20-40 42 Four boxes of mixed china and glass £20-40
20 Contemporary Spode 34 piece stainless steel 43 Group of four Goebel bird ornaments £20-40
cutlery set in branded box £20-40 44 Sadler Tank Teapot, together with a Wade White
21 Three bottles of Dimple Whisky (3) £30-50 Rabbit Teapot (2) £30-40
45 Two 19th century Staffordshire cottage pastel
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46 Pentax camera lens, Sunagor camera lens and 69 Pair of Staffordshire spaniels, together with
a Pentax flash gun £20-30 other Staffordshire figures, brass candlesticks,
47 Collection of loose postcards to include metronome and tea caddy £40-60
topographical scenes. £30-50 70 Collection of various coin and jewellery boxes
48 Victorian Aesthetic movement plate of a girl, £15-25
hand decorated £20-40 71 Reproduction French Style Gilt metal mantel
49 Four Aesthetic Movement Pinder, Bourne and ClOCk’. together with two other mantel clocks and
Co plates £20-40 a Dali Style quartz wall clock (4) £60-100
50 One box of French Postcards, loose and in 2 Group of glassware, Imari Patter plates,
folders £20-40 mounted horns, jugs and sundries £30-50
51 Italian clockwork musical cigarette dispenser. 3 Pair of Japanese Cloissoné enamel vases £60-
_ 100
£20-30
52 Pair of 19th Century silver plated wine coasters 4 Large Shelley vase, together with Royal Doulton
£20-40 Art Deco bowl and a pair of Royal Worcester for
i Compton & Woodhouse Cornucopia wall
53 German Mettlach pottery stein and cover. £20- pockets £50-70
30
o 75 Group of military buttons and badges, silver fruit
54 Good quality silver plated salver together a knife, girl guides whistle and other items £30-50
silver plated weighter. £30-40 , . .
. 76 1920’s Art Deco carved ivory Figure of a
55 Collection of assorted postcards £20-30 crouching female, stroking a snail £20-30
56 Coll_ection of watercolours of East Anglia by 77 Sundries to include whist markers, whistles and
David Cook £50-70 corkscrews £20-40
57 Folio of assorted watercolours, prints and oils 78 Copper Kettle, brass trivet, plated gallery tray
£30-50 and other metalware £30-40
58 Copper preserve pans together with other 79 Group of assorted china and sundries to include
various copper items £40-60 coins £20-40
59 Mandolin by Stagg, in case together with stand 80 Early 20th Century Oak coal scuttle with brass
£20-40 mounts, together with a copper warming pan
60 Victorian Parian Ware figures, Continental £20-40
Porcelain table centre, Spode plates and other 81 Lot of stoneware flagons £20-40
china £30-50 . .
_ ‘ , 82 Lot of chisels to include Robert Sorby, Marples
61 Ships document box, marked ‘Sea Despatches together with cased set of long reach drill bits
£20-40 £30-40
62 The Jo-gar busk wooden shoe shine box £20-40 83 Leather Gladstone bag, collection of slides of
teaset, another teaset £20-30 84 One box of Carl Zeiss optical equipment £40-60
64 Bakelite telephone, together with another 85 Six boxes of 78 RPM Records £30-50
telephone £20-30 86 B . d enh nelude o
. . ox of assorted ephemera to include cigarette
65 Collegnon of ornaments to mclqde Royal Albert cards, post cards and sundries £30-40
Beatrix Potter figure, Hummel figures, i ) - )
Wedgwood Kutani Crane trinket dishes etc £20- 87 Group of various pictures and prints including
30 unframed works in folio £30-50
66 Chinese porcelain tea/dinnerware and other 88 Collection of old brass and copper ware
decorative china £30-50 including Islamic pots £40-60
67 brown pottery breakfast service £30-40 89 Carlsberg mermaid ornament and lot of
) ) ) decorative china to include collectors plates £30
68 Crocodile skin handbag, together with a -40
Victorian brass bound writing slope, Early 20th .
g sop y 90 Small group of postcards, together with alcohol

century oil lamp, converted to elcetricity and
sundries £50-70
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91 Box of assorted books to include Chinese art 115 Collection of vintage pub advertising items,
reference books £30-50 lights, ash trays etc, together with glass and
92 Box of books and related ephemera of sundries £30-40
Letchworth £20-40 116 Collection of Peter Collins (1923-2001)
93 Tessa Spencer Price, oil on canvas landscape, unframed nude studies and portraits , approx 50
print and Aldeburgh print £30-50 £20-30
94 Elizabeth Sorrell- three works depicting dolls 117 Box of railway ephemera £20-30
£30-50 118  Edwardian postcard album containing
95 19th Century English School oil on canvas in gilt approximately 180 postcards £20-30
frame - Harvest Scene with cattle and figures 119 Box Hornby Railway items, boxed engines,
resting £40-60 carriages and track £40-50
96 Attributed to Eriedrich Wilhelm Keyl (1823-2.1.871) 120 Box old postcards, approximately 300 £20-30
- watercolour in glazed frame - Sheep grazing o
£50-70 121 Album of ephemera, Victorian and later plus box
) . of other interesting papers £20-30
97 E L Ernest - pair of Victorian watercolours - .
Robertsbridge 1892 £20-30 122 Quantity of pewter, copper and brass £20-40
98 Edwardian oil on canvas, after Benjamin Blake- 123 Studio ceramics, Wedgwood basalt wares,
Game Larder £60-80 dishes, sundry ceramics £30-50
99 Marine stick barometer £40-60 124 Box of sundries to include glass jug and
. i . . ceramics £10-20
100 Pair of large resin figures of Napoleonic soldiers
£20-30 125 Sunderland lustre mottoware pot and cover £20-
30
101 Collection of China and sundries to include . . )
Royal Stafford Tea Set, Coalport ladies and 126 Royal Commemorative folder containing coin
sundries £20-40 first day covers, framed banknotes and framed
, ) i British coins £30-40
102 Collection of cut glass to include Georgian and . ) )
later decanters and table wares £30-50 127 Collection of Ceramics to include 18th Century
) i Worcester saucer, Victorian table lustre and
103 Japanese bronze Koro, Cloisonné Far and bowl, Prunus jars £40-60
Chinese embroidery £50-70 . .
, 128 Collection of assorted Vintage soft toys,
104 Edwardian mantle clock and one other (2) £20- together with various games, puzzles and
30 sundry toys £30-40
105 Collection of 19th century Imari pattern 129  Victorian silver plated 12 place set of mother of
tablewares, Wedgwood jasperwares £50-70 pearl handled desert cutlery in mahogany
106 Blue glass flask, Mary Gregory glass beakers, canteen £30-40
post card, tulip pot, Nelson commemorative jug 130  Brass postal scales, umbrella, walking sticks,
£20-40 plated cutlery, tins, cameras and sundries £30-
107 Meissen pot and cover £50-70 50
108  Pair of Chinese Blue and white vases with 131 Perpetual motion clock under dome. £20-40
character marks to base £60-100 132 Group of miscellaneous items to include a 19th
109 Royal Crown Derby “Derby Posies” Pattern Century leather shot/gunpowder flask, House of
teaware £20-40 Commons spoon, plated mug, Cloisonné vase,
110  Collection of silver plated wares, together with novelty walking cane with concealed drinks/spirit
Delft plates and sundry China and glass £20-40 flask and sundries £20-30
111 Collection Copenhagen pin dishes and two 133 Silver.plated fish cutlery, match books, tins and
Rosenthal plates £30-40 Sl.md”_es £2°'40
112  Collection of brass ware and other metal ware to 134 Victorian blue jasperware cheese dome and
include pans £30-50 stand, Wedgwood jasperware pot a_nd cover,
. ) ) Early 19th Century English bone china teapot
Pattern dinnerwares £30-50 blue and white dishes and a Victorian Doulton
114  Collection of Chinese dinnerwares £30-40 Lambeth saltglazed pottery Harvest jug £30-40
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135 Bernard Rooke studio pottery lamp, pair of vase 161 One box of assorted cameras and accessories
and two plaques £30-50 £20-40
136 Good Quality Victorian Silver Plated spirit kettle 162 Victorian tabletop writing slope and inkwell £20-
on stand £30-50 30
137 19th Century Silver plated cruet frame, with cut 163 Collection of various glassware, to include
glass bottles, some silver topped. £50-70 Bristol Green Wines £20-40
138 Victorian novelty inkwell in the form of a Lion 164  Appealing antique ceramic doorstop in the form
£20-40 of a puppy on a cushion £15-20
139 Silver plated cake basket, pair of plated entree 165 Collection of oak cased mantel clocks and
dishes and other metalwares £30-50 others £40-60
140 Collection of ornaments, china and sundries. 166 Pair of 19th Century Staffordshire Pottery
£30-40 models of Houses, together with a pair of
141  Tiffany glass box and cover and other glassware Staffordshire dog spill vases and lustre jugs £30
£20-40 -40
142 Group of three Chinese wooden caskets (3) £20 167 L:\(t)e 19th Century Black Slate Mantel Clock £20
-40 )
143 Pair of Sitzendorf figures £50-70 168 Rupert the Bear annuals and books, and
ephemera £15-20
144 Pair of 18th century Derby porcelain figures, . T
. : 169 Victorian colour print in glazed maple frame -
éﬁfgrc%Téiﬁ};iﬁtﬁﬁgrrgSor;'r:grggtgfsr)ggﬂgs and village blacksmith, and Edwardian silk picture-
P 9 Moonlight Melody £15-20
145  Late 19th Century Chinese bronze vase and a DAl ) }
Chinese carved jade style figure group £30-50 170 Six Pirelli calendars- boxed £20-30
146  Good quality cut glass water jug after Thomas 171 Stamps - G.B. collection of QEIl issues,
Webb, together with another (2) £20-30 duplicated commemorative and definitive
) ) ) unchecked for watermark varieties, plus some
147 po:le(jcnon okaOrlr-zlntaldand othtzr4 ((:)ege(l)mlcs to postcards (10 stockbooks) £50-70
include crackle glazed vases -
¢ ) 172 Pair of porcelain and brass candelabrum £40-60
148  Group of assorted metalwares and sundries to o . ]
include oriental items £30-40 173  Victorian blue and white transfer printed wash
149 Large metal figure of Guan Yin £40-60 jug,- twg other jugs and .collef:tors plates £15-20
. . 174  Whitefriars boxed set six whisky glasses,
150  Group of various Chinese soapstone and other together with David Winter cottages, boxed £40-
carvings £30-50 60
151 Group of china and glassware to include cut 175  Three Nerf guns and one other (4) £20-30
glass decanters, Lilliput Lane cottages and o
dinnerware £30-50 176 Set of billiard balls £20-30
152 Three Tiffany style table lamps, Anglepoise 177 Victorian papier maché hanging shelf, swing
lamp and three others (7) £30-40 handled tray £30-50
153 Contemporary brass chandelier with Prismatic 178 Collection of mantel clocks together with a gilt
drops £30-50 metal mantel clock £30-50
154 Five boxes of antique furniture casters £20-30 179 Canon EOS 500D camera, three Canon lenses,
: . . e other camera accessories and pair Sakura
155 Collection of antique furniture fittings £20-30 binoculars £20-30
156  Box of antique handles for wind-out dining 180  Mantle clock, desk calendar, pair opera glasses,
tables £20-30 books and sundries £20-40
157  Collection of antique furniture handles £20-40 181  Birds of paradise taxidermy under glass dome
158  Collection of decorative bindings £30-50 £50-70
159 Sundries to include eastern brass trays, hunting 182 Grained tin slop pail £20-30
horn, postal scales and other items £30-50 183  Two boxes of assorted metal ware and sundries
160 Two cases of Masonic Regalia £20-40 £20-40
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184 Collection of various boat and elephant 206 Shelley and Grosvenor six place teaset,
ornaments £20-40 together with a six place teaset by George
185  Royal Albert Val DOr dinnerware, cut glassware Jones £30-50
ornaments and diecast vehicles £20-30 207 Contemporary table lamp and shade decorated
186  Collection of porcelain dolls including a cowboy with Maple leaves £20-40
and cowgirl and a flower fairy on a wicker chair 208 Enamelled brass box, two crystoleums in gilt
£40-60 frames and an art pottery bowl with tiger
187  Walking dragon, Ben 10 toys and various others decoration (4) £40-60
£15-20 209 Two Chinese carved walnut shells with figure
188  Quantity of assorted Victorian and later decoration £20-30
teawares together with other ceramics, glass, 210 Oil on canvas- Mediterranean harbour village
cutlery and sundries £30-50 scene, signed and dated £20-30
189 Large collection of assorted brassware and 211 Cyril Mann oil on canvas portrait study- girl
sundries to include scales and candlestick £40- wearing blue coat, signed and dated Mann, 61
60 £80-120
190 Copper coal scuttle, alabaster lamp, gilt column, 212 Three 19th Century salt glazed stoneware spirit
Edwardian Mahogany cased fish cutlery and barrels and a collection of antique bottles
wicker baskets £30-50 including local interest £30-40
191 Contemporary globe on stand £20-30 213 Collection of pictures to include watercolours,
192 Reproduction blue and white foot bath £20-30 engravings and prints £20-30
) , 214 Books to include cricket reference books 1947
193 Pair of bi metal table lamps £20-30 Wisden, Penguin books and other books (4
194  Large Collection of various alcohol miniatures boxes) £20-30
(approx 350) £30-50 215  Box of Kinex and various toys £20-30
195 Four oil paintings on canvas in gilt frames, four 216 19th century English School oil on board-
prints in glazed frames and a bevelled wall landscape with deer park, possibly Windsor, in
mirror in gilt frame £15-20 gilt frame £40-60
196 19th Century Staffordshire Figure, together with 217 ‘John Bull Automatic Alarm’ mantel clock,
various tureens and meat plates £20-40 together with a patent automatic alarm clock by
197 Miscellaneous group of items to include silver Fattorini & sons (2) £50-70
plated wares, vases, china and glass, binoculars 218 Group of postcards, books and ephemera £20-
and sundries £30-40 40
198  Wedgwood blue dragon teawares, with Spode 219  Collection of Giles annuals, books, stamps £15-
tablewares £30-50 20
199 Copeland Spode “Heath & Rose” Pattern dinner 220 Two boxes of assorted LP records £20-40
wares £20-40 ) . :
200 Good Quality contemporary wicker picnic 221 Collectlor_1 of dolls and doll making kits and doll
accessories £20-30
hamper £20-40 222 Christopher Osborne (b1974) oil
. : . ) ristopher Osborne oil on canvas-
201 Collection of modern oriental Cloisonné enamel : P
and other items to include stone balls £30-50 923 heavy Eorzes Iln abarn, in gilt frame £70|'1 00
. . K Reinhardt-oil on canvas Water spaniel,
202 Two tea urns and antique oil lamp £20-40 together with an oil on canvas depicting a
203  Victorian Blue and white transfer printed biscuit windmill by another hand (2) £40-60
barrel £20-30 224  Paul Morgan (Contemporary) oil on board,
204  Group of four Beswick duck ornaments, together shoeing horses £70-100
with a graduated set of flying geese wall 225  19th century English School oil on board-
plaques £20-40 country house, in gilt frame with painted
205 1950’s Royal Staffordshire ‘Clarice CIiff’ teaset, monogram £40-60
together with Portmeirion, Royal commeratives, 226  Collection of assorted pictures and prints £30-50
pictures, prints and books £20-40 . S
227 Ice King Mini fridge £20-30
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Collection of tools, together with Christmas
decorations £20-30

Royal Doulton for Whyte & Mackay Golden
Eagle decanter with Famous Grouse glass (2)
£20-30

Victorian print in maple frame and other
decorative prints £15-20

Large Dolls House with accessories £80-100

Mahogany humidor and a cut glass hall lantern
£20-30

Football programmes, mainly 1960s/70s Ipswich
Town, and collection 1990s Beano magazines
£10-20

Vintage Tri-ang Childs pull along Lion £10-15

Music posters - House Martins 'London O Hull 4'
and The Smiths 'Ask’, plus reproduction Who
poster (3) £30-50

Dutch clock with weights, together with another
(2) £20-30

Garrard 125SB record player together with pair
of Goodmans speakers £20-30

19th century oval mirror together with a
contemporary wall mirror (2) £20-40

Kit Leese (Contemporary) watercolour- Summer
Evening, Stour Estuary £20-30

Modern copy of Dutch barges in ornate gilt
frame £30-50

Three 19th century style nautical pictures in
ornate gilt frames £30-50

19th century malacca walking cane by Brigg of
London with ivory ball knop, together with
carved ebony walking cane (2) £40-60

Collection of various bottles of Martini and
Chinzarno £20-40

Collection of assorted European spirits and
liqueurs (qty) £30-50

Group of 19th century prints, framed, together
with pair of 19th century burr walnut frames £20-
40

English School, 19th century watercolour
depicting 'Don Quixote beating the carrier at the
inn', unsigned, unframed, together with Regency
Botanical watercolour, monotone study of a
bridge, dated 1776, street scene after Samuel
Prout. (4) £40-60

English School, 19th century oil on canvas,
landscape with windmill, unframed, together
with two large landscape oils (a.f.) £15-20

Antique copper pans, Victorian inlaid work box,
basket chandelier and sundries £20-40
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Group of mid 20th century Continental wood cut
print, each signed inscribed and numbered,
unframed £15-20

Tapestry wall hangings together with pole £30-
40

Victorian Mahogany and Brass bound writing
slope, together with a vintage brown leather
case (2) £20-40

Group of assorted pictures and prints including
oriental works £20-40

Two step ladders, together with an extending
ladder (3) £30-50

Electric Pillar Drill, together with a surveyors
measuring wheel (2) £20-40

Doug Hyde - two wooden limited edition signed
prints, together with watercolour £40-60

Framed map of Glamorgan, Brecon & Radnor,
together with a framed tapestry and wall mirror
(3) £20-30

Collection of assorted garden tools including
broom, rake and spade £20-40

Mixed group 19th century and later decorative
prints £20-30

Spode Royal Jasmine large cup and saucer,
various blue and white plates, two ceramic
panels, other decorative china and ornaments
£20-40

Brass coal scuttle, group horse brasses and a
copper tray with floral decoration £20-30

Quantity of coins including Commemorative and
proof sets £30-50

Two suitcases containing Masonic regalia £20-
40

BSA .22 calibre Air rifle with gunsight, in case
£30-50

Late 19th/early 20th century carved ivory figure
group, figures before a hut, carved ivory
pendant and a pair of Chinese figures £20-40

Group American coins including proof sets £30-
40

Box coins- issue copies and two GB £5 coins
£20-30

Parker pen set and one other, both boxed £40-
60

Taylor & Bligh brass carriage clock. £50-70

Collection of 1920's ivory figures and miniature
wooden ornaments. £20-40

Collection of various mantel clocks £30-50

Page 6 of 17



EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

General Sale, 16/07/2019 10:00 AM

401 19th century Chinese famille rose oval dish £30- 421 One box of Princess Diana related collectors
40 plates (13) £20-30
402 Royal Crown Derby cat, two Royal Doulton cats 422 Two boxes of assorted pub related items
and Beswick Samuel Whiskers (4) £30-40 including jugs and trays £20-40
403 Royal Doulton 'Camelot' tea and dinner ware 423 Group of pictures and prints to include unframed
£30-40 posters and Victorian watercolours in gilt frames
404 Box of silver plated flatware including Mappin & £40-60
Webb, plated tea/coffee set, large oval tray, pair 424 Early 20th Century Continental mantel clock £30
candlesticks and other plated ware £40-60 -50
405 Six Wedgwood majolica cabbage plates, three 425 Two black slate mantel clocks £20-40
Davenport cabbage lead dishes, Wood's Ware .
Jasmine tea and dinner ware and other china 426 Copper coal scuttle together with brass trees (3)
£30-50 £20-40
406 Group glassware including a M'dina 427 Group of various barometers £20-40
paperweight and Mats Jonasson glass cat 428 Marble cased mantel clock and another in a
paperweight £30-50 simulated marble case (2) £20-40
407  Various tea ware, ornaments, two Royal 429  Art Deco Tri-colour marble mantel clock £20-40
Worcester Evesham tureens and Carlton Ware 430  Victorian Parian ware biscuit barrel with plated
toast rack £30-40
08 One b ’ e clock q mounts £20-40
4 b(?)?escz)axng Sgu?]rgﬁ:’srgggffoc 0cKs, wooden 431 Chinese red painted vanity box, Eastern wooden
) ) ) shadow puppet, art glass vase with silver rim,
409 Olne box \g”tar?e textiles, d.reszlgg ;%ble set, blue glass ball and wooden trinket box £30-50
gloves a_n other gccessone_s i 432 Group of Kukris and other knives (5) £30-50
410 Group pictures, prints and gilt framed convex . o _ i o
mirror £30-40 433  Collection of Britain’s First Decimal coins in
411 Five boxes DVDs and CDs including an Elvis packets £20-30 )
collection £40-60 434  Group of assorted photographs and pictures
: £20-30
412 Collection of records, 60s / 70s rock and pop ,
and others (1 box) £15-20 435 _Group of ephemera to mc_lude a veIIum_
. indenture and an Edwardian framed print of
413 Collection Georgette Heyer novels and other Daphne £20-30
books (3 boxes) £30-40 436 Novelty Cat and M b
: : ovelty Cat and Mouse money box,
414 Br?).( vintage dolls,£t§(c)id5|gs, other toys and Scandinavian plated coffee pot, old African
christening gown £30- Knife, large brass tray, two 19th Century glass
415 Children's telescope, various other toys and rinsers and pair vintage spectacles £30-50
books £15-20 437 Japanese ‘Chicken Skin’ Porcelain tea ware,
416 Two boxes of Disney DVDs £20-30 Chinese food tower, tea bowl and sundries £40-
417 Large collection various DVDs £40-60 60
. . 438 Pottery Puzzle Jug £30-40
418 Lladro boy, girl and puppy figure group, Royal
Worcester 'Keepsake' figure, Poole pottery 439 Large Eastern brass tray, together with another
plaque and bird, Royal Brierley atomiser, similar (2) £30-50
coloured glass paperweights, other collectible 440  Good quality Stuart Crystal limited edition 'The
china and ornaments £30-40 Mayflower Compact’' Commemorative goblet
419  Portmeirion 'Magic City' plate, various teaware, and cut glass Royal Scot Crystal golfing vase,
decorative china, glass, ornaments and sundries both boxed £40-60
£30-40 441  Steak knives and forks with stag horn handles in
420  Group of assorted china and glass to include case £20-30
Royal Doulton character jug, Doulton figure 442  Coalport teaset with green, gilt and floral
‘Lynsey’, silver plated tea and coffee set and decoration £30-40
various trays £30-50 443 Victorian and later blue and white dinner plates,
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Collection porcelain dolls, clowns and teddies
£40-60

Victorian English School oil on canvas - portrait
of a gentleman in original gilt frame together
with a decorative still life study of flowers (2) £40
-60

Wrought iron four piece fireside set (purchased
from Cox & Cox for £125) £30-50

Collection coins and bank notes £30-40

Box militaria including belts, berets and various
war medals £30-40

Collection of coins including Roman, Victorian
silver and copper others £30-50

Vertu items to include pen knives, silver rimmed
glasses, snuff box, old whistle and sundries £40
-60

Collection of various lighters including Ronson
£30-50

Collection of various penknives £30-50

Collection of tea cards and small wooden box
containing loose stamps £15-20

Collection of English coinage to include antique
copper pennies £20-40

Quantity mixed coins including Commemorative
crowns £30-40

Donald Myall (Contemporary) wood cut
engraving- Hedgehog, signed and numbered,
together with two other etchings- Woodcock and
Two Hares (3) £40-60

19th century mahogany barometer £50-70

Four Peter Collins (1923-2001) watercolour and
charcoal nude studies, in glazed frames £20-30

James Lawson Stewart- Pair of Watercolours
£30-40

Large oil on canvas- Follower of Constable -
Dedham Vale landscape, in gilt frame £20-40

Graham Davis (Contemporary) acrylic - Three
Carimosa Water Lillies Il, signed, labelled verso,
122 x 88cm £20-40

Van Eyke (Contemporary) pastel landscape,
framed £20-30

Hugh Cushing (Contemporary) watercolour,
Lord’s Cricket Ground, signed and dated ‘95, 37
x 51cm, framed. £40-60

Pair of pen, ink and wash studies of Military
subjects. £30-50

Ken Howard (b 1932) signed limited edition print
from an edition of 500. London Stock Exchange,
35 x 51cm, framed. £40-60
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466

467

468
469

470

471

472

473

474

475

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

Eight various pictures, mainly military theme
including works by Theo Fraser, Frank Munger,
signed print by David Shepherd and others. £40
-60

Group various wicker baskets and hampers £30
-50

Group of decorative prints £20-30

Victorian meerschaum pipe in the form of an
eagle's claw, with amber mouthpiece, in original
case £20-30

F. D. Drewitt Edwardian watercolour depicting
Lowestoft Harbour, other watercolours, mirrors
and prints £30-40

Six Ken Baldwin limited edition artist copy
prints- Smacks sailing, all signed and numbered,
in glazed frames, together with a Lowry print
£30-50

Ken Baldwin oil on board - “Sorrow”, signed,
titled and dated ‘87, inscribed verso, framed £30
-50

A Sitzendorf vase in the form of a floral
encrusted basket supported by three cherubs
£30-50

Royal Copenhagen figure of a mouse on a corn
on the cob, together with a figure of a badger
£20-40

19th century Staffordshire figure My
Grandfather, decorative teaware and other
ceramics £20-40

Wooden tool chest containing various wood
planes, old saws, other hand tools and small
draw cabinet £40-60

Toolboxes containing various hand tools and
accessories £30-50

Quantity of tools including spanners, tile cutter,
accessories and an old enamelled bread bin
£30-50

A metal bow with leather arrow holder and
wooden case £40-60

Five boxes of G.B. and foreign stamps with
albums and FDC's, plus eleven volumes of The
Works of William Shakespeare £60-80

Cigarette cards and albums, plus Bucketfull of
Brains music magazines and others £20-30

Grand Tour plaster intaglios mounted in glazed
gilt frames (2) £20-40

Rural bird scenes, beach scenes and Tesco
advert prints, framed and glazed £10-20

Collection of Lilliput Lane and David winter
ornaments, all boxed (approximately 34 models)
£30-50
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506 Collection of Chinese porcelain - to include 528 Collection of good quality cut glass - to include
export blue and white plates, ginger jars and tableware and decorative pieces £30-50
sundry ceramics (2 shelves) £50-70 529  Collection of glass paperweights - including
507 Collection of assorted china and glassware - to millefiori and others £40-50
include Shelley teaware and Carnival glass, 530  Victorian water jugs, bowls and chamber pots
together with four prints (2 shelves) £30-50 £20-30 Jugs, P
508 Four Franklin Heirloom dolls, together with a 531 Pair of blue and white ainaer iars and pair of
model of Edinburgh Castle £20-30 Vaoe £40-50 Jinger] P
509 Collection of ornaments, china and glass to 532 Pair of ring-neck cut glass decanters, other
include Beswick horses £20-30 decanters and cut glass sundae dishes £30-40
510 xli?rgopr)IIZ?e\évr%rgSriirtlz)(;(ial;ﬁegr‘ g%ot;';cgégﬁgnel 533 Lot of blue and white Oriental-style vases and
' bowls, plus pair of turquoise glazed ewers £30-
figure HN2431 ‘Lute’ and a Toby Jug (3) £30-50 g PSP quoise g
511  Piano accordion by Bell £20-40 534  Portmeirion Botanic Garden plates, Shelley
512  Collection of Royal Doulton, Masons and other teaware, Coalport Blue Wheat plates and sundry
plates, together with LP’s, Status Quo china (2 shelves) £30-40
cassettes, brass horses and graduated pewter 535 Lot of large floral prints and others, framed and
jugs £20-40 glazed £20-30
513 Collection of decorative pictures and prints - to 536 Seven table lamps and dresser mirror £20-40
include 20th century Dutch-style oils, )
watercolour study with drawings verso and 537 Mixed lot of hardback novels, etc (5 boxes) £30-
others £40-60 40
514  Quantity of LP and 45rpm records £20-30 538  Encyclopaedia Britannicas, Cambridge profs
) 194, Masterpiece, Cambridge and American
515 Lot of plated flatware, nutcrackers, stainless Short Stories, Connoisseur and lllustrated
steel cocktail shaker and bottle pourers £30-40 Magazine (3 boxes) £20-30
516 Vanity case containing collection of various 539 Lot of mixed vintage books (3 boxes) £20-30
corkscrews, together with selection of dressing ) )
517 Lot of specimen stone eggs £20-30 541 Lot of furniture, art and antique reference books
. . . (3 boxes) £30-40
518 Two vintage portable radios and Imperial O
portable typewriter £10-20 542 Lot of Virginia & Leonard Woolf books (1 box)
) . £30-40
519 Lot of vintage cameras and binoculars £30-50 )
] } 543 Lot of Medieval reference books (1 box) £20-30
520 Dimplex bottle lantern, Tilley lamps, plated trays )
and other metalware £30-40 544 Lot of Suffolk Institute of Archaeology 1960s /
1970s and other Suffolk interest books and sale
521 Lot of decanters, stoppers, coloured glass and catalogues (1 box) £20-30
other glassware £20-30 L )
: 545 Lloyds Encyclopaedic Dictionary in seven
522 Chinese bamboo pattern tea set, coffee pot and volumes, Enid Blyton childrens' books and other
cups and saucers and milk jugs £20-30 vintage books £20-30
523 Collection of dolls and sundries £20-30 546  Victorian serving platters, green glazed storage
524  China and glass cruets and stands, Wedgwood, jars and pictures £10-20
mugs and crested ware (2 shelves) £30-40 547  Imperial Good Companion model T vintage
525  Graduated mixing bowls, salt glazed flagons and manual typewriter £15-20
hot water bottles and other china (2 shelves) 548 Oil on canvas landscape, together with
£30-40 overpainted aquatint £15-20
526  Collection of wooden walking sticks including 549  19th century copper cooking pot and cover, plus
some with silver and gilt metal mounts £60-80 copper warming pan £30-40
527 Lot of mixed ceramics and glassware including 550 Lot of wooden knobs, handles, cabinet and

part Doulton dinner service (4 shelves) £20-30
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551 Box of textiles including cushions, cushion 674 Pair mother of pearl mounted opera glasses,
covers, tapestry panels and fabrics £20-30 together with a French Champlevé enamel
650 Lot of mixed vintage watches including Oris, chamberstick, silver napkin ring and set of WMF
Timex, Ingersoll etc £40-60 spoons £40-60
651 Lot of mixed costume jewellery including vintage 675 Caf“”gtof‘ gqld (9_ct)_ cased wristwatch, with
brooches, bangles, beads etc £30-50 presentation inscription to back, on black leather
652 Vint ) ) I N ] I strap, in original box £50-80
intage costume jewellery, silver jewellery, o
plated mesh purse and paste set brooches etc 676  Cased set six silver teaspoons £20-30
£30-50 677  Georgian silver caddy spoon, two silver napkin
653 Lot of mixed small items including silver collared rings and a silver thimble £30-40
vesta globe, plated spoons, tins and lighters etc 678 Two silver cigarette cases £30-40
£40-60
i ) 679 Three gold (9ct) bar brooches, gold (9ct) stick
654  Two Silver cigarette cases. £50-70 pin and rose gold (9ct) ring (stone missing) £80-
655 Three Silver vesta cases, silver spoons, silver 120
fruit knife and bookmark. £50-70 680  Edwardian seed pearl and gamnet floret pendant
656  Silver sovereign case, silver tricked box, plated on chain, Victorian gilt metal amethyst brooch
motoring vesta box, penknives, collar studs and and gold (22ct) amethyst ring (3) £50-80
sundries. £50-70 681  Pair yellow metal contemporary design clip on
657  Silver H. Samuel pocket watch, gold plated earrings, each set with a mixed cut sapphire £80
pocket watch and an Ingersoll Cadet pocket -120
watch (3) £50-70 682  Ladies Rotary gold plated wristwatch, with extra
658 Indian silver box with figure and bird decoration links £30-50
£40-60 683  Ladies Rotary gold (9ct) wristwatch on gold (9ct)
659  Jewellery box containing silver babies spoon bracelet £100-150
and pusher, silver sugar tongs, three gold (9ct) 684  Group silver and white metal jewellery including
studs and vintage costume jewellery £30-40 silver cased wristwatch £50-80
661  Silver charm bracelet, belcher chain and silver 685  Gold Cancer crab pendant (stamped 18k) on
christening spoon and fork in case £20-30 gold (9ct) chain £50-80
662 G;(')d (9ct) gem set heart pendant necklace £80- 686  Gold (stamped 750) rope twist chain £180-220
1
687 Gold (9ct) signet ring and one other (af) £30-50
663 Gold (9ct) intertwined necklace £150-200 » (9ct) sig g tured | ( )£40 60
688 Gold (9ct) crossover cultured pearl rin -
664 Gold (9ct) rope twist and ball necklace £40-60 (Oct P g
. . . 689 Gold (9ct) ropetwist chain together with two gold
665 Vintage gold (9ct) cased Avia wristwatch on plated chains (3) £30-50
plated expandable bracelet £150-200 ) ) L
) i 690 Gold (18ct) diamond single stone ring in
666  Gold (18ct) ring with enamelled square platinum setting with a mixed cut ruby set to
decoration, size O £150-200 each shoulder £60-100
667  Contemporary gold (9ct) necklace £80-120 691  Gold (18ct) diamond five stone ring £50-70
668  Gold (9ct) garnet ring £60-80 692  Gold (14ct) oval polished amber ring and gold
669  Yellow metal rope twist chain £100-150 (14ct) oval polished coral ring £60-100
670  Two silver brooches, one other vintage brooch, 693  Silver compact with engine turned decoration,
silver fork with turned ivory handle and a plated yellow metal cartouche and clasp £30-50
crumb scoop £20-30 694 Group four pocket watches to include three
671  Dachshund silver pin cushion, pen knives, long Ingersoll and London Watch £20-40
paste necklace and vintage jewellery £50-70 695 Wooden sewing box containing collection of
672  Contemporary silver candlestick £20-30 various wristwatches £40-60
673 Eastern white metal trinket pots, two silver wine 696 Collection of various cufflinks £20-30

labels, one other and small silver frame £40-60
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697 Costume jewellery and bijouterie including 718 Silver cigarette box, Indian spill vase, silver
simulated pearl necklaces, silver curb link chain backed brush, silver spoons and plated ware
necklace and bracelet, old whistles, glove £40-60
stretchers, manicure accessories and sundries 719 Gold (9ct) bar brooch, Georgian tortoiseshell
£30-50 and gold brooch, bone scent flask in the form of

698 Group various wristwatches including Rotary, a fish and other jewellery £30-50
Timex, Sekonda etc £30-50 720  Silver salad servers in fitted case £30-50

699 ggstume jewellery, compacts and bijouterie £30- 721 Various silver teaspoons, three silver napkin

o ) rings, silver cigarette case, silver and mother of

700  Cased set of Six silver teaspoons, together with pearl fruit knife and a silver pendant necklace
tongs, in a fitted case £30-40 £80-120

701 Silver three piece cruet set in fitted case £40-60 722 Collection of silver to include silver photograph

702  Silver three piece cruet with pierced decoration frames, brushes, vanity jars and other silver
£30-50 items £100-150

703 Silver Sauce Boat, hallmarked Chester £40-60 723 Ten Eastern W.hite metal spoons, together with a

cased Set of Six eastern white metal spoons

704 Silver cream jug by Walker and Hall, together £30-50
with anoth(-ar silver crez.jlm jug (2) £40'_6° 724 Cased Set of Six silver bean end coffee spoons,

705 A_rt Deco S|Iv§r cream jug, together with another together with a silver backed brush in fitted
silver cream jug £30-50 case, silver cigarette case and a silver spoon

706 Group of silver pepperettes and salt cellars (9) £50-70
£40-60 725  Set of twelve guilloche enamel coffee spoons in

707  Two silver mustard pots, together with another a fitted case £50-70
silver mustard pot and a matching salt (4) £40- 726  Set of silver coffee spoons by Mappin & Webb
60 in fitted case £20-40

708 Group of four Scottish silver and other ladles (4) 727 Gentleman'’s silver plated open faced pocket
£50-70 watch, together with a silver mounted travelling

709  Group of four silver ladles £50-70 case £30-50

: : : 728 Gold (9ct) Mounted Amber cheroot holder,

710 Quantity costume jewellery, wristwatches and Victorian and later brooches, stickpins and other
bijouterie (1 box) £30-50 :

111 sil q cin i Cin fitted jewellery £60-100

ilver spoon and napkin ring set in fitted case, . . . . .
silver handled flatware and two silver pencils 729 I?alr of Silver Salts in the form of Quaiches in a
£30-50 fitted case £40-60

712 Silver plated flatware including a Christofle 730 fze(;ltleman’s Gold (9ct) Rotary Wristwatch £80-
ladle, Stratton pill box and simulated pearl
necklace £20-30 731 Cased Set of 12 silver handled tea knives,

713 Small group vintage costume jewellery including Logeot”h%r W|thkanothir“ga§8d Set of Six silver
wristwatches, silver mounted compass fob, andled tea knives )
cameo and fruit knife £30-40 732 Collection of watches, uncounted stones, coins

714 Small group of silver cutlery, Regency caddy and sundries £30-50
spoon, together with three pepper castors £80- 733 Gold (9ct) locket, Gold plated bangle and gold
120 plated locket (3) £20-40

715  Gold (9ct) bracelet with padlock clasp, gold 734  Silver spoon by Berthold Muller , silver coffee
(18ct) single stone ring, gold (9ct) ring, silver spoons and sundries £30-50
cased fob watch, one other gilt fob watch etc 735  Group silver and white metal items including a
£100-150 pepperette, two bangles, money clip etc £30-50

716 Regency style gilt metal seal fob on gold plated 736 Two silver cased fob watches, pocket watches
belcher link chain £20-30 and various watch parts £40-60

717 Cased Set of Six Silver bean end coffee spoons 737 Costume jewellery including gold plated bangle,

by Mappin & Webb, together with a set of silver
plated 1937 coronation spoons £20-40
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silver charm bracelet, pair silver cufflinks etc
£20-40
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738 Rotary Anniversary bi-metal wristwatch £30-50 855 Cherry wood nest of three tables, similar two
739 Gold (9ct) Gentleman's single stone ring £50-70 f[j orsvé:?(;). %lacase and coffee table with cantilever
740 White gold (9ct) two row diamond half eternity 856 Contemporary chest of draws, with six draws
rnng £60-80 £30-50
741 Gold (9ct) diamond half eternity ring set in 857  Cherry wood glass fronted and sided display
crossover band, diamonds estimated to weigh cabinet with four shelves £40-60
approx 0.15cts £50-70
Pp . ) . , 858 Two door cocktail cabinet on four cabriole legs
742 Victorian gold (18ct) five stone diamond ring £60 with draw below £30-50
-100
) , i i 859 Small mahogany framed dressing table mirror
743 White gold (9ct) marquise cut diamond ring, £15-20
estimated to weigh approx 0.15cts £80-120 N . . .
. . . . 860  Victorian mahogany three tier folding hanging
744 Silver jewellery box with cushioned top £60-80 wall shelf £20-30
745  Victorian silver mounted glass decanter after a 861  Ornate gilt bedroom chair with pink buttoned
design by Christopher Dresser £40-60 seat £20-30
746 Gold (9ct) cased wristwatch on gold plated 862  Rug with orange/brown geometric decoration on
bracelet £30-40 black ground £20-30
747  Gold (18ct) single stone cross over ring £50-70 863  Large cream rug with floral decoration £40-60
748  Cultured pearl necklace with silver clasp, black 864  Nursing chair with pale green upholstery, turned
pearl bracelet and pair matching earrings £20- mahogany legs on casters and metal stud
30 detailing £30-40
749 Silver charm bracelet, together with a silver and 865 Antique stained pine, metal bound chest with
mother of pearl fruit knife and rosary beads £20- green baize interior and removable tray £30-50
40 _ . _ _ 866  Eastern rug with red and cream geometric
750  Group of Oriental style jewellery including bead decoration, Turkish cream and orange patterned
necklaces, green hardstone brooches and rug and a prayer mat (3) £20-30
collection of Chinese enamelled miniature hand :
mirrors in boxes £30-50 867 Ercol Golden Dawn hanging plate rack £40-60
751 Unmounted opal cabochons £30-40 868 George IV Mahogany chest of draws with three
_ long and two short draws £40-60
752 Five unmounted opal cabochons £30-40 869 Edwardian mahogany revolving bookcase £80-
849 Contemporary console table formed as a pair of 120
tree stump supports with rectangular plate glass 870  19th century oak metal bound silver chest, white
top £200-300 painted Lloyd Loom washing basket and two
850  Victorian style brass and iron white painted African carved wood figures £30-50
double bed with side rails and metal slats £50- 871  Victorian mahogany drop-leaf dining table with
70 central column base and four turned legs £40-
851 White painted metal garden set comprising ofa 60
square glass topped table, three chairs and a 872  Set of five 18th century oak country dining
bench £60-80 chairs with rail backs, solid seats on taper legs
852 Heavily carved oak Bureau with fitted interior £40-50
including well, four short and one long drawers 873  Victorian mahogany hall chair on faceted legs
below with brass handles on bracket feet. £40- £30-50 gany g
60
_ ) ) ) 874 Small oak bookcase with sliding glass doors and
853 Edwardian oak multi drawer engineering chest adjustable shelves and a glass table top display
with brass cup handles £60-100 case (2) £30-40
854 Victorian upholstered button back nursing chair 875 Edwardian deep upholstered armchair on bunn
together with a carved camphor wood sewing feet £40-60
box (2) £30-40 o — C
876 Victorian Prie Dieu chair with pink upholstery on

General Sale, 16/07/2019 10:00 AM

turned legs £30-50
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877  Victorian mahogany chest of five drawers with 899 18th century fruitwood and oak circular wine
brass handles and platform base £80-120 table on tripod base £60-80
878 William IV mahogany chest of five drawers 900 18th century oak wine table with circular top on
flanked by pilasters £100-150 tripod base £50-70
879 Modern drinks cabinet in the form of a globe on 901 Late 18th century mahogany tea table with fold
stand on castors £20-30 over top on square legs and Edwardian inlaid
880  Persian design carpet on red and blue ground chest of four drawers (2) £50-70
£40-60 902 George Il mahogany Pembroke table
; ithdrawer on taper legs and Victorian oak
881  Late 19th century deep upholstered armchair on wit
turned legs with pale blue upholstery £70-100 Pembroke table on turned legs (2) £30-40
882  Nest of Indian carved hardwood tables, another 903  George IV mahogany bureau with four long
nest of walnut coffee tables (2) £40-60 drawers on bracket feet £50-70
883 Mid 19th century mahogany chest of four 904 18/19th century p{:unted cupboard with panelled
drawers with bunn handles on bracket feet £80- door and floral painted decoration £30-40
120 905 Two Early 19th century mahogany commode
884  Low stripped pine coffee table on block feet £30 chests on bracket feet £30-40
-40 906 Old oak joint stool with baluster supports joined
885  John Lewis Seagrass rug (cost £240 in 2017 ) by stretchers £50-70
£30-40 907 George Il mahogany Pembrokg tablg With_
886 Pair contemporary white laminate bedside drawer on taper legs and Victorian toilet mirror
chests each with two drawers and narrow open (2) £30-50
bookcase and a single metal bedstead (4) £30- 908 19th century mahogany breakfast table on tripod
50 base and a fire screen £30-40
887 1920s painted oak two height dresser with 909 Victorian stripped pine bureau bookcase with
raised shelved back, two drawers and two open shelves above and two panelled doors
sliding panelled doors below £60-100 below £30-40
888 Painted pine cupboard with panelled door £30- 910 Early Victorian oak two height bookcase with
50 two glazed doors flanked by pilasters and two
889  Contemporary oak wine rack with five slides £30 panelled doors below £80-120
-50 911 Mahoga_ny finished wardrobe With two panell_ed
890 Three contemporary breakfast bar stools doors, single drawer below standing on cabriole
(purchased from Cox & Cox for £600 ) £80-120 front legs £20-30 _ -
891  Edwardian walnut two tier occasional table , 912 Mahogany chest of drawers with brushing slide
1920s oak bureau bookcase and Edwardian three drawers below with brass swan neck
inlaid display cabinet (3) £30-40 handles standing on bracket feet £20-30
892 Large Wicker linen basket £20-30 913 Mahogany sofa table with two drawers belo_w
o . brass swan neck handles standing on cabriole
893  Good quality limed oak bedroom suite legs joined by x framed stretcher £20-30
comprising a five drawer chest, wardrobe, 914 Edwardian pi
. . . pine chest of two short and three
dressing table and bedside cabinet (4) £50-70 long drawers with art nouveau style handles £40
894 Set six contemporary Neptune wicker taupe -60
finished dining chairs £100-150 915 Indian carved teak coffee table on cabriole legs
895 Three contemporary mirrors £20-30 with claw and ball feet £20-30
896 19th century mahogany bureau with three 916 1930's oval walnut drop-leaf needlework table
drawers on bracket feet £30-50 with rising lid single drawer below standing on
897  Victorian mahogany pot cupboard with ledge top shell carved cabriole legs £20-30
and door on taper legs £20-30 917  Antique pine blanket box £20-30
898 Early 18th century oak lowboy with three 918 Bokhara rug on orange and brown ground

drawers on cabriole legs £40-60
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together with four other rugs (5) £20-30
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919 18th century pine open cupboard with shaped- 940 Georgian style mahogany torchére with reeded
shelves £30-40 column on tripod base £30-50
920 Small 18th century oak bureau with five drawers 941 Victorian rosewood banner screen with brass
with brass swan neck handles on bracket feet column on tripod base £40-60
£60-100 942 Edwardian mahogany spider leg drop leaf table
921  Victorian hanging shelf, embroidered banner and a towel rail (2) £30-40
screen, gilt framed mirror and two toilet mirrors 943  Pair Edwardian Art nouveau chairs with heart-
(5) £30-40 _ shaped inlaid decoration £20-30
922 19th century oak cupboard with panelled door 944  Late Victorian ash and walnut chest of five
£30-40 _ _ drawers with brass handles £80-120
923  Edwardian oak bureau bookcase with glazed 945  Victorian walnut chest of five drawers with bunn
doors above and three drawers below on handles on platform base £80-120
bracket feet £50-70 )
) 946 1930s oak bookcase with two glazed doors £30-
924 Regency mahogany banner screen with 40
embroidered dog in basket panel on trefoil ) . _ . .
platform base and pad feet £50-70 947 Regency mahogany toilet mirror with spiral twist
tsand t lat d £40-50
925 Edwardian elm narrow bookcase, one other and SUppOTS and two plateaul drawers )
two open bookcases (4) £30-40 948 Early18th oak oval dropleaf table with turned
) ) ) supports joined by stretchers £80-120
926 Georgian mahogany circular wine table on elm ) i
tripod base £50-70 949 Globe wernicker mahogany three tier bookcase
: with bottom drawer £100-150
927 19th century mahogany open bookcase with ) )
adjustable shelves £30-40 950 Globe wernicker mahogany three tier bookcase
with bottom drawer £150-200
928  19th century oak Pembroke table with drawer on o e _
taper legs and mahogany side table with drawer 951 Victorian mahogany chiffonier within h frieze
on taper legs (2) £30-40 drawer and two panelled doors £40-60
929 Georgian oak hanging corner cupboard with 952 Regency mahogany inlaid chest of two short
panelled door and painted shaped-shelves £50- and two long drawers on splayed bracket feet
70 £80-120
930  Victorian bamboo and lacquer decorated four 953  17th century and later oak side table on turned
tier whatnot £30-50 legs joined by stretchers £20-30
931  Pair Georgian mahogany dining chairs with 954 1920s oak framed cheval mirror and Victorian
pierced splats and four other chairs (6) £30-40 mahogany toilet mirror (2) £40-60
932 Two pairs 19th century elm country dining chairs 955 Pair burr yew bedside cabinets and similar chest
-one pair with ball back rails and two other of four drawers (3) £50-70
chairs (6) £30-50 956 Victorian mahogany writing table with ledge
933  Regency stool with green velvet top on ring back and two drawers on turned legs £40-60
turned legs and three Regency dining chairs (4) 957 Victorian mahogany writing table with ledge
£30-50 back ,three drawers on turned legs £50-70
934 19th century narrow open bookcase with six 958 Edwardian inlaid corner chair and an ebonised
shelves on turned legs £60-100 corner chair with rush seat (2) £40-50
935  Castiron green painted garden bench with 959  Early 20th century cloth and metal bound trunk
wooden slatted seat a_nd back, two matching with Harrod’s ivorine retailers label £20-30
ilsbgw chairs and a palr of table ends (4) £100- 960 17th Century-style oak collectors’ cabinet with a
nest of drawers enclosed by two geometric
936  Two Edwardian brass fenders and an oak panelled doors on stand with chamfered legs
hanging shelf £30-50 £100-150
937  Slatted wood garden bench £30-50 962  Chippendale revival twin pedestal mahogany
) - desk with tooled green leather top and nine
938 égg?:otUb shaped easy chair with loose cover drawers around the kneehole. £60-100
939  Three old Persian rugs £30-50
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963 Regency mahogany rectangular tilt top breakfast 982 1920s oak writing table with two drawers below
table with coromandel cross banded top on on turned legs £20-30
turned column with reeded splayed legs £80- 983  Regency cast iron fire curb, Victorian brass ditto
120 _ and various fire implements £30-50
964 19th century rosewood top sofa table with two 984  Antique Victorian cast iron fire back with cherub
gtr%"t"cehrzrbg%"‘q gg end supports joined by turned decoration and a pair of iron fire dogs £60-100
. 985 Regency mahogany supper table with
965 Pa;]r (I)ftlate d19th cr?n.tury carvgql rlnalhogingo 60 rectangular top on splayed pedestal base with
upholstered armchairs on cabriole legs - brass castors £20-30
966  18th century oak chest with rising lid, arched 986  Edwardian Mahogany Gramaphone Cabinet £10
panelled front with three drawers below on 20
bracket feet £60-100 087 Victori h bow front chest of fi
967 Victorian mahogany Scottish chest with freeze d:;vc\j(ral?snggaoogany owront chest oTiive
drawer above two short and three long drawers ) ) )
below on plinth base £60-100 988  Wrought iron garden bench, matching chairs,
S . . . plus another 4 piece garden set together with a
968 g":}g::aa{;p'sng 4"(;'[%%6” table with end drawer on folding garden table with glass top (7) £20-30
a . J . 989 Selection of Terracotta Garden pots and other
969 Folding mahogany card table, stick back elbow qty (8) £40-60
chair with rush seat, fire guard and a pair of ] ) .
hanging wall lights (4) £30-40 990  Edwardian carved walnut music cabinet,
Maho framed toilet mi together with
970 Contemporary white finished wardrobe with part fo%ing ir;)r/d r;ngle @A) |§30_ér(;or o rwitha
glazed door and interior drawer £40-60 o o
. 991 Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau with single
971 SM?QOSSTQ’ 2rggloe%fotable with end drawers on drawer on square tapered legs £30-50
Py : g. . . 992 Pair late Victorian buttoned easy chairs with
972 Early Victorian reading table together with a floral upholstery on taper legs and another
gogdmg carved Chinese occasional table (2) £40- similar nursing chair (3) £60-100
993  Two 1930s Art D hairs £20-30
973 18th Century oak dower chest £60-100 wo S ArtDeco armehairs
I 994  Victorian easy chair on cabriole legs with
974 George Il flame mahogany bureau, with fitted tapestry cover £20-30
interior and four long drawers below on bracket ,
feet, 91cm wide x 51cm deep x 111cm high £50 995  Contemporary brown leather tub chair on taper
-70 legs £20-30
occasional table, circular column on turned binding together with a folding child's chair (2)
column and tripod base, 50cm diameter £40-60 £15-20
976  Edwardian Pine wardrobe with mirror door and 997 Victorian walnut spoon back arm chair with
drawer below £30-50 buttoned draylon upholstery on cabriole legs
£30-50
977 George IV mahogany bow front chest of three .
graduated drawers on splayed bracket feet £50- 998  Victorian walnut Sutherland table on turned and
70 splayed legs joined by turned stretcher £30-50
978 Georgian oak hanging corner cupboard with 999 George Il single drawer side table £40-60
shaped shelves enclosed by door £20-30 1000 George Il mahogany bureau with inlaid
979 Regency mahogany chest of drawers £60-100 decoration, fitted interior, two short and two long
drawers below on bracket feet £30-50
980 Art Nouveau oak marble topped pot cupboard ) i ) ) )
together with a mahogany bow front dressing 1001 Late Victorian walnut dressing table with triple
table mirror (2) £20-30 mirrors £20-30
981  Edwardian deep buttoned back armchair 1002 Victorian mahogany bookcase with two glazed
upholstered in green material on turned front doors ,drawer and two panelled doors below
legs £30-50 £30-50
1003 18th century oak bureau with four long drawers
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and brass swing handles £30-50
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1011

1012
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Early 20th Gramophone cabinet £10-20
Mahogany nest of three occasional tables £10-

Edwardian inlaid mahogany wardrobe with oval
bevelled mirror door and drawer below £20-30

Victorian corner cabinet with glazed door £10-20

Early 20th century oak grandmother clock £20-
30

Late Victorian walnut triple wardrobe with
central drawers £80-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table with
triple mirrors and a small Edwardian cabinet £20
-30

19th century ash and elm ladder back chair £30-
50

George lll inlaid mahogany hanging corner
cupboard £40-60

Edwardian mahogany envelope card table with
drawer on taper legs £60-100

Early 19th century oak and elm pedestal wine
table £40-60

19th century mahogany sofa table with single
drawer on splayed legs £20-30

Brown and white cowhide pouffe £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany jardiniére stand on
carved cabriole legs £40-60

Georgian oak bureau bookcase with two doors
above, flap and four drawers below on bracket
feet £50-70

Antique Pine standing two height corner
cupboard £100-150

George IV mahogany Pembroke table on
splayed pedestal £20-30

Georgian mahogany chest of two short and two
long drawers, with brass handles, on bracket
feet £50-70

Set of six mahogany Hepplewhite-style dining
chairs comprising two carvers and four
standards £40-60

Good quality 17th century-style brown oak
cabinet of pegged construction, plank top and
enclosed by four linen-fold carved panel doors
on stiles, 145 cm wide x 43cm deep x 82cm
high £60-100

Antique pine bed with spindle decoration £20-30

19th century inlaid mahogany hall table with
satinwood crossbanding, on square legs £20-30

19th century mahogany drop-flap dining table on
turned supports £10-20
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1027

1028
1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036
1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042
1043

1044

1045
1046

1047

1048

1049

19th century mahogany pole screen, octagonal
glazed tapestry banner on turned column and
spread base, 140cm high £20-30

Victorian style painted torchére £10-20
Early 20th century steamer chest with blue

finish, hinged to reveal fitted interior with
drawers and hangers, 100cm long £30-50

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long drawers with bun handles on plinth base
£60-100

19th century Continental secretaire chest of four
long graduated draws £100-150

Contemporary marble effect coffee table of
rectangular form £40-60

Late 19th century walnut table with cross
banded top, on turned supports joined by
stretcher £30-40

18th century oak coffer with carved and panelled
front £80-120

Oriental open bookcase with lattice work
decoration £60-100

Corinthian column standard lamp £20-30

Contemporary brushed aluminium standard
lamp £20-30

Cream and gilt painted oval cheval mirror £20-
40

Contemporary cream and gilt painted six tier
shelving unit £40-60

Three Edwardian stickback bedroom chairs
together with a small side table / jardiniére stand
£20-40

Contemporary Cream Leather two seater
reclining sofa £30-50

1930’s Walnut veneered display cabinet £30-40

Edwardian oak twin pedestal desk with nine
assorted drawers below with art nouveau
handles £40-60

Chinese painted console table with carved frieze
£50-70

Pair of Chinese painted side chairs £50-70

Marble topped gilt wood coffee table on taper
legs £30-50

Victorian style brass and iron black painted
double bed with side rails and slats £30-50

Victorian pine chest of three drawers with bun
handles on turned feet £50-70

Singer sewing machine in oak case £15-20
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1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055
1056

1057

1058

1059
1060

1061

1062
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Reproduction French Oval marble effect coffee
table on gilt wood base £30-50

Georgian oak hanging corner cupboard with
shaped shelves enclosed by door £50-70

Group of four vintage leather and tin trunks (4)
£20-40

Gilt painted overmantel mirror with arched top
£20-40

1920’s Mahogany extending dining table on
claw and ball feet, with one extra leaf £40-60

Contemporary wicker effect tea trolley £20-40

Collection of Seven assorted wooden, metal and
leather trunks and cases (7) £50-70

Reproduction mahogany open bookcase, oak
occasional table, child's chair and a mahogany
plant stand (4) £30-50

Georgian oak wine table with circular tilt top on
turned column and three hipped splayed legs
£40-60

Pair of cream two drawer bedside chests £30-50

Georgian-style mahogany two height breakfront
bookcase with astragal glazed doors, the base
with central drawers flanked by cupboard £100-
150

Contemporary two seater settee with patterned
upholstery on turned legs and brass castors £60
-100

Brattonsound Engineering LTD Grey metal gun
cabinet, with key £30-50

Set of eight oak ladderback chairs with rush
seats, comprising two carvers and six standards
£100-150

Reproduction mahogany twin pedestal desk with
inset tooled leather top and nine drawers below
£60-100

Pitch pine Glastonbury chair £50-70
Vintage metal locker £30-50

Set of four beech and elm child's chairs £100-
150

Pair of pitch pine ecclesiastical dividers and
another £40-60

Pair of Chinese hardwood horseshoe chairs £50
-80

Chinese X-frame chair, two Chinese child chairs
together with a metal folding screen, plant stand
and one other chair (6) £40-60

Digital home safe with LCD display £20-30

Quantity of galvanised items including watering
cans, buckets and bins £20-30
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1073
1074

1075

1076

1077

1078
1079

1080

1081
1082

1083
1084

1085
1086

1087
1088
1089

1090

Two antique cast iron fire places £40-60

Contemporary glass top coffee table with metal
base £20-30

Gilt frames over mantel mirror with column
supports £40-60

Three Victorian circular footstools with tapestry
and beaded coverings £30-40

Pair of Antique mahogany dining chairs with
drop in seats, together with an stick back chair
and an 18th Century Oak chair with panel back
(4) £20-40

Large Chinese Wash Rug £20-40

Oval Chinese Wash Rug and three others (4)
£20-40

Victorian Mahogany box stool of concave form,
with velvet upholstery, on bun feet £20-40

Green Lloyd Loom tub chair £15-20

Indian circular carved wood occasional table
£20-30

Two old Persian rugs on red ground £30-50

Edwardian inlaid arm chair on turned legs, with
pink velvet upholstery £30-50

Victorian green upholstered arm chair £20-40

Late Victorian Mahogany low arm chair with
velvet upholstery £30-40

Brass fire fender £15-20
Tiffany style floor standing lamp £20-30

Chinese style large glazed pottery plant pot with
dragon decoration £30-40

Mahogany campaign folding games table with
green baize top and one draw £30-50

Page 17 of 17



